

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.21689-21690/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2008 in MFA No.10752/2007,MFA No.14224/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANAGER,NATIONAL INSU.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALAKAPPA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
 Ms. Sakshi Mittal, Adv.
 Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the
usual course.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

