

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S).  
28775-28780/2008  
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 04/04/2008  
IN MFA NO. 914/2003, MFA CROB NO. 122/2003, MFA NO. 5355/2005, MFA  
NO. 918/2003, MFA CROB NO. 123/2003 AND MFA NO. 5354/2005 PASSED BY  
THE HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHEKHAPPA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.ETC.ETC.  
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[ IN CHAMBER ]

For Parties (s)

Mr. M. K. Dua, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.08.22  
14:35:05 IST  
Reason: